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89 � 1 ��     933,583    155    293 934,030 127,092 15.75 212,426 29.44

2 ��     785,219    155    293 785,667 -148,364 -15.88 -26,036 -3.21

3 ��     736,981    155    293 737,428 -48,238 -6.14 29,380 4.15

4 ��     718,148    155    293 718,595 -18,833 -2.55 23,827 3.43

5 ��     696,480    155    293 696,927 -21,668 -3.02 12,517 1.83

6 ��     702,291    155    293 702,739 5,811 0.83 14,037 2.04

7 ��     696,196    155    293 696,644 -6,095 -0.87 15,903 2.34

8 ��     689,493    155    293 689,941 -6,703 -0.96 20,201 3.02

9 ��     686,066    155    293 686,513 -3,428 -0.50 5,798 0.85

10 ��     680,690    155    293 681,137 -5,376 -0.78 17,197 2.59

11 ��     681,253    155    293 681,700 563 0.08 7,503 1.11

12 ��     708,133    155    293 708,580 26,880 3.94 -98,358 -12.19
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�� ! 4,224  0.52 4,336 0.61

�� !� " 155  0.02 155 0.02

�� !" 293  0.03 293 0.04

�  � 806,939  100.00 708,580 100.00
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